PUMP
Submersible Pumps For Water Pit
Type BMS-BMSP
APPLICATIONS
FEATURES
ACCESSORIES
Submersible Pumps For Water Pit BMS-BMSP
• Water supply  • lrrigation

Shaft joint type
420J2 Stainless steel
JIS 10K thin type
JIS 10K normal type
BMSP
2 5 1.5A
32
Model
Size (mm)
Motor output (kW)
Frequency 50Hz: 5
Stages
Symbols
32BMSP5.4A  0.4
1 395 423   395 28
32BMSP5.75A  0.75
32 32BMSP251.5A 2 1.5 - 215 125 195 458 486 4 200 458 33
32BMSP352.2A 3 2.2     518 546   518 38
32BMSP553.7A 5 3.7     673 701   673 53
40BMSP5.4A  0.4      395 423   395 28
40BMSP5.75A 1 0.75
40BMSP51.5A  1.5 - 215 125 195 418 446   418 3040          4 200
40BMSP252.2A 2 2.2     478 506   478 35
40BMSP353.7A 3 3.7     593 621   593 47
40BMSP555.5A 5 5.5 - 250 147 225 700 728   700 65
50BMSP5.75A  0.75     395 425   395 28
150BMSP51.5A  1.5     418 448   418 30  - 215 125 195
50BMSP252.2A  2.2     478 508   478 352
50 50BMSP253.7A  3.7     553 583 4 200 553 45
50BMSP355.5A 3 5.5     620 650   620 60
50BMSP457.5A 4 7.5 - 250 147 225 698 728   698 70
50BMSP5511A 5 11     794 824   794 88
65BMSP51.5A  1.5     426 463   426 311
65BMSP52.2A  2.2 - 215 125 195 446 483   446 34
65BMSP253.7A  3.7     569 606   569 46
265 65BMSP255.5A  5.5     596 633 4 200 596 58
65BMSP357.5A 3 7.5     682 719   682 69
  - 250 147 225 65BMSP4511A 4 11     786 823   786 88
65BMSP6515A 6 15     951 988   951 106
80BMS53.7A  3.7 330         95       642   642
80BMS55.5A 1 5.5          102  360